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Women / XS / Jr A4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaisley Sutherland618
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.800 9.900 10.0009.750 39.450
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Reecy Brabham385
Majestic

9.700 9.900 9.9009.800 39.300
3 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Kendall Layo737
Katy Gymnastics

9.500 9.850 9.6509.700 38.700
6T 6 3 4 3 

3 

Zoe Jones547
Iron Cross

9.400 9.900 9.6009.500 38.400
8T 1T 5T 5 4 

4 

Blakely Whitaker167
MGA TX

9.300 9.650 9.8509.500 38.300
10T 7T 5T 3 5 

5 

Anna Dumas163
MGA TX

9.550 9.900 9.5009.300 38.250
5 1T 8 6T 6 

6 

Leyton Punwasi554
Iron Cross

9.650 9.650 9.4509.450 38.200
4 7T 7 8 7 

7 

Harper Smith761
American FF

9.750 9.900 9.2009.250 38.100
2 1T 9 10 8T

8T

Jade Whitaker480
RCG

9.500 9.600 9.4009.600 38.100
6T 9T 4 9 8T

8T

Erin Green573
Reflex

9.300 9.600 9.5008.500 36.900
10T 9T 11 6T 10 

10 

Emmy Wallace883
H-Town Elite

9.400 9.350 8.9008.900 36.550
8T 11 10 12 11 

11 

Scarlet McCann530
WGA Texans

9.200 9.000 8.7508.400 35.350
12T 13 12 13 12 

12 

Kimberlee Neet759
American FF

8.800 9.100 8.2008.200 34.300
14 12 13 14 13 

13 

Ava Williams112
AOG

9.200 0.000 9.0500.000 18.250
12T 14 14 11 14 

14 
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